

Tuition and Fees Schedule 2019 - 2020

(updated for insurance 1/22/2019)

MONTESSORI HALF DAY		MONTESSORI FULL DAY		GRADE 1 - GRADE 3		GRADES 4 - 5		MIDDLE SCHOOL	
Plan A Payment in Full		Plan A Payment in Full		Plan A Payment in Full		Plan A Payment in Full		Plan A Payment in Full	
Tuition Student activity fee Total Tuition & Fees May 1, 2018	\$17,715.00 100.00 \$17,815.00 *	Tuition Student activity fee Total Tuition & Fees May 1, 2018	\$29,580.00 285.00 \$29,865.00	Tuition Student activity fee Total Tuition & Fees May 1, 2018	\$30,080.00 <u>285.00</u> \$30,365.00 *	Tuition Student activity fee Total Tuition & Fees May 1, 2018	\$30,780.00 310.00 \$31,090.00 *	Tuition Student activity fee Total Tuition & Fees May 1, 2018	\$31,510.00 350.00 \$31,860.00 *
Plan B Quarterly Payment Plan**		Plan B Quarterly Payment Plan**		Plan B Quarterly Payment Plan**		Plan B Quarterly Payment Plan**		Plan BQuarterly Payment Plan**	
Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$17,715.00 100.00 265.73 40.00 18,120.73 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$29,580.00 285.00 443.70 40.00 30,348.70 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$30,080.00 285.00 451.20 40.00 30,856.20 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$30,780.00 310.00 461.70 40.00 31,591.70 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$31,510.00 350.00 472.65 40.00 32,372.65 *
Payments (4) May 1, 2018 Aug.1, Nov.1, 2018 and Feb.1, 2019	\$4,530.18	Payments (4) May 1, 2018 Aug.1, Nov.1, 2018 and Feb.1, 2019	\$7,587.18	Payments (4) May 1, 2018 Aug.1, Nov.1, 2018 and Feb.1, 2019	\$7,714.05	Payments (4) May 1, 2018 Aug.1, Nov.1, 2018 and Feb.1, 2019	\$7,897.93	Payments (4) May 1, 2018 Aug.1, Nov.1, 2018 and Feb.1, 2019	\$8,093.16
Plan C 10 Payment Plan**		Plan C 10 Payment Plan**		Plan C 10 Payment Plan**		Plan C 10 Payment Plan**		Plan C 10 Payment Plan**	
Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$17,715.00 100.00 265.73 100.00 18,180.73 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$29,580.00 285.00 443.70 100.00 30,408.70 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$30,080.00 285.00 451.20 100.00 30,916.20 *	Tuition Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$30,780.00 310.00 461.70 100.00 31,651.70 *	Tultion Student activity fee Tuition refund plan Carrying charge Total Tuition & Fees	\$31,510.00 350.00 472.65 100.00 32,432.65
Payments-Tuition (10) May 1,2018 - Feb.1, 2019	\$1,818.07	Payments-Tuition (10) May 1,2018 - Feb.1, 2019	\$3,040.87	Payments-Tuition (10) May 1,2018 - Feb.1, 2019	\$3,091.62	Payments-Tuition (10) May 1,2018 - Feb.1, 2019	\$3,165.17	Payments-Tuition (10) May 1,2018 - Feb.1, 2019	\$3,243.27

^{*} NOTE: payment shown does not include Extended Day which, if elected, will be added to your payment plan and amortized over remaining payments.

Textbooks and classroom supplies are included in tuition

Green Hedges School 415 Windover Avenue, NW Vienna, VA 22180 Telephone 703.938.8323 FAX 703.938.1485 Business Office Email: tmast@greenhedges.org

^{**} Requires installment plan.